C3 CONT.TUBE UNIT, COMPL. 12KV 630A ELEF
GCE7169235R0111
Product ID GCE7169235R0111
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description C3 CONT.TUBE UNIT, COMPL. 12KV 630A ELEF
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Service ProductsABB Product Family
-ABB Type Designation
United Arab Emirates (AE)
Sweden (SE)
Country of Origin
85389099Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
0 dm³Gross Volume
1 kgGross Weight
C3 CONT.TUBE UNIT, COMPL. 12KV 630A ELEFInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
C3 CONT.TUBE UNIT, COMPL. 12KV 630AProduct Name
0.97 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Ratingen, Germany
Modderfontein, South Africa
BRABB008EXPU
Baden, Switzerland
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
CONTACT TUBE ASSEMBLY WITH CLIP; PLASTIC PLUG AND BOSH SPRING
(12 kV, 400/630 A) NOTE: TUBULAR CONTACT UNITS LATCHING WITH
LONG NECKS ASSEMBLED AND CORRSPONDING LENGTHENED/LATCHING
SPRING SETS. WHEN REPLACING, ONLY EXCHANGE IDENTICAL TUBULAR
Technical Information
1/2GCE7169235R0111
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
CONTACT UNITS AND INSERTS (ALWAYS IN COMPLETE SETS)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Medium Voltage Products and Systems  → Service  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts  → All Spare Parts (Relays-SWG-CB)
Medium Voltage Products and Systems  → Switches and Disconnectors  → Legacy Switches  → IEC Indoor Air-Insulated Load Break
Switch C3
Categories
2/2GCE7169235R0111
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26